Caractéristiques

Référence
10532914
10532913

10532916
10532915

Consulter la fiche produit

LACET CORDELET

coloris

marron
noir

marron
noir

26/12/2025

100% polyester
Spécial chaussure de marche.

longueur (cm)
90
90
120
120

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/lacet-cordelet-90-cm-p136687
http://www.tcpdf.org

