

LACET CORDELET

ESTEX



100% polyester
Spécial chaussure de marche.

Caractéristiques

Référence	coloris	longueur (cm)	Prix HT
10532914	marron	90	-
10532913	noir	90	-
10532916	marron	120	-
10532915	noir	120	-